
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
72 

387 
31 

171 
5 

117 
368 
26 

199 
295 
151 
51 
46 

222 

Name 
Wilmer Pettersson 
Elias Callin 
Wilgot Edqvist 
William Blomberg 
Rasmus Isaksson 
Leo Westlin 
Marcus Radne 
Carl Andersson 
Sebastian Svensson 
Moa Runesson 
Sebastian Valtin 
Max Haglund 
Simon Jakobsson (D) 
Tommy Johansson 

Class 
Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Rotax Max 

Best Tm 
38.660 
38.897 
38.934 
39.062 
39.212 
39.216 
39.247 
39.542 
39.622 
39.817 
39.837 
40.101 
40.145 
40.966 

Diff 

0.237 
0.274 
0.402 
0.552 
0.556 
0.587 
0.882 
0.962 
1.157 
1.177 
1.441 
1.485 
2.306 

Best Speed 
76,824 
76,356 
76,283 
76,033 
75,742 
75,734 
75,675 
75,110 
74,958 
74,591 
74,554 
74,063 
73,982 
72,499 

In Lap 
10 
9 

12 
8 

10 
8 
6 
9 

11 
8 
8 
9 
5 
6 

Nat/State 
Nat 
Nat 
IntC 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 

Sponsor 

Thor Performance 
Sodakart.se 

Thor Performance 

Team Ek Motorspor

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Stig Ekström 
Race Director Oskar Altzar 
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Stockholm Race Weekend, söndag 
Rotax Max 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 9:38:39 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-05-29 09:36 


